

SLP(Crl.)No. 2084 OF 1999
ITEM No.307

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL M P NO. 2160/2004 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2084/1999

SAJAL CHAKARVARTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR TH. C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 17/09/1999 and 14/07/2003)

Date : 23/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for four weeks.

KALYANI

(JASBIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER